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Fecha:

PRESUPUESTO
REFACCIÓN Y AMPLIACIÓN DE VIVIENDA UNIFAMILIAR

Cliente:
Dirección:
Ciudad:
Barrio: 
Cta. Cte. Cta
Dimensión/m²

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Materiales 0

Materiales 0
Mano de Obra/Personal 0

Total General 0

Firma:…………………………………………………….
Aclaración:………………………………………………
Teléf Nº.:…………………..
RUC/CIN°:…………………..
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